Ortsgemeinde Langscheid

bisheriges Aufkommen

Grundsteuer A
Grundsteuer B
Gewerbesteuer
Einkommensteuer

Schlusselzuweisungen A

Kreis- und VG-Umlage

Gewerbesteuerumlage

neues Aufkommen

Grundsteuer A
Grundsteuer B
Gewerbesteuer
Einkommensteuer

Schlusselzuweisungen A

unverandert, da auch der Schwellenwert im Verhaltnis steigen wird

Kreis- und VG-Umlage

Gewerbesteuerumlage

165
13.713
419
63.679

2.180

190
17.470
459
63.679

2.180

77.138

80.880
3.742

79.318

58.431

40

20.927 |

83.060

61.186
2.755

40

21.913 |

Mehr

987




